Batteries

g 10x10mm

small cells

power




GP Batteries

GP Mini-Lithium M10 series

Best Solution for Wireless Earphones and Wearable Devices

GP Mini-Lithium M10 series contains a built-in shut-down separator for
absolutely safe operation without even minimal expansion after hundreds of
cycles. Its precise dimension is easily adaptable to automate assembly lines.

*IEC62133, UL1642 and UN38.3 compliance ready.

Model M10-10
Height 10
Rated Voltage(V) 3.8
Capacity Minimum (mAh) 55
Dimension (max) OD(mm) 10.4
HT(mm) 10.2
Weight (g) 2.2
Max. Discharge Current (mA) 120
Max. Charging Voltage (V) 4.35
Max. Charging Current (mA) 60

Explore the fast charging and high power discharging
performance of GP Mini-Lithium M10 series,
please email to gpii@goldpeak.com.

M10-12

12

3.8

75

10.4
12.2

3.3

160

4.35

80

140

10.4
21.9

M10-47

47

3.8

450

10.4
47.6

12

960

4.35

480

Worldwide Headquarters

GPI International Limited

7/F, Building 16W, 16 Science Park West Avenue,

Hong Kong Science Park, New Territories, Hong Kong SAR
Tel: (852) 2484 3333 Fax: (852) 2480 5912

Email: gpii@goldpeak.com

Website: www.gpbatteries.com

GP|

BATTERY
EXPERTS

IRL17/C03_1 2017/10



