GP Batteries



big cells DOWET













Mini-Lithium M10 series

GP custom designed miniature lithium energy solutions

Collaborating with leaders of wireless earphones and wearable devices.



GP Mini-Lithium M10 series

Best Solution for Wireless Earphones and Wearable Devices

GP Mini-Lithium **M10** series contains a built-in shut-down separator for absolutely safe operation without even minimal expansion after hundreds of cycles. Its precise dimension is easily adaptable to automate assembly lines.

*IEC62133, UL1642 and UN38.3 compliance ready.









Model	M10-10	M10-12	M10-22	M10-47
Height	10	12	22	47
Rated Voltage(V)	3.8	3.8	3.7	3.8
Capacity Minimum (mAh)	55	75	140	450
Dimension (max) OD(mm) HT(mm)	10.4 10.2	10.4 12.2	10.4 21.9	10.4 47.6
Weight (g)	2.2	3.3	4.2	12
Max. Discharge Current (mA)	120	160	310	960
Max. Charging Voltage (V)	4.35	4.35	4.2	4.35
Max. Charging Current (mA)	60	80	124	480

Explore the fast charging and high power discharging performance of GP Mini-Lithium M10 series, please email to gpii@goldpeak.com.







Worldwide Headquarters

GPI International Limited

7/F, Building 16W, 16 Science Park West Avenue, Hong Kong Science Park, New Territories, Hong Kong SAR Tel: (852) 2484 3333 Fax: (852) 2480 5912

Email: gpii@goldpeak.com Website: www.gpbatteries.com



